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Precinct

State

State of Alaska
26-350 Fairview No. 1
26-355 Fairview No. 2
26-360 Knik Goose Bay No. 1
26-365 Knik Goose Bay No. 2
26-370 Knik Goose Bay No. 3
26-375 Mat-Su Campus
26-380 Snowshoe
District 26 - Absentee
District 26 - Early Voting
District 26 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Registered
Voters

1,830
1,269
3,984
2,587
1,728
1,915
3,025

16,338
16,338

Voters Cast

157
104
304
198
112
263
332

83
514

2,067
2,067

% Turnout

8.58%
8.20%
7.63%
7.65%
6.48%
13.73%
10.98%
N/A
N/A
N/A
12.65%
12.65%

State of Alaska

2024 PRIMARY ELECTION
Statement of Votes Cast

August 20, 2024
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U.S. Representative (Vote for 1)
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State State
State of Alaska State of Alaska
26-350 Fairview No. 1 157 1,830 26-350 Fairview No. 1 0  0.00% 78  49.68%
26-355 Fairview No. 2 104 1,269 26-355 Fairview No. 2 0 0.00% 40 38.83%
26-360 Knik Goose Bay No. 1 304 3,984 26-360 Knik Goose Bay No. 1 0 0.00% 97 31.91%
26-365 Knik Goose Bay No. 2 198 2,587 26-365 Knik Goose Bay No. 2 0 0.00% 73 37.24%
26-370 Knik Goose Bay No. 3 112 1,728 26-370 Knik Goose Bay No. 3 1 0.89% 42 37.50%
26-375 Mat-Su Campus 263 1,915 26-375 Mat-Su Campus 0 0.00% 105 40.08%
26-380 Snowshoe 332 3,025 26-380 Snowshoe 1 0.30% 128 38.67%
District 26 - Absentee 83 0 District 26 - Absentee 0 0.00% 16 19.28%
District 26 - Early Voting 514 0 District 26 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 247 48.05%
District 26 - Question 0 0 District 26 - Question 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 2,067 16,338 State of Alaska - Total 2 0.10% 826 40.06%
State - Total 2,067 16,338 State - Total 2 0.10% 826 40.06%
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State of Alaska
26-350 Fairview No. 1 0 0.00% 58 36.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
26-355 Fairview No. 2 0 0.00% 35 33.98% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
26-360 Knik Goose Bay No. 1 1 0.33% 130 42.76% 0 0.00% 1 0.33% 1 0.33% 2 0.66% 2 0.66%
26-365 Knik Goose Bay No. 2 0 0.00% 78 39.80% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.51% 2 1.02%
26-370 Knik Goose Bay No. 3 0 0.00% 46  41.07% 1 0.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.89%
26-375 Mat-Su Campus 0 0.00% 65 24.81% 1 0.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.38% 1 0.38%
26-380 Snowshoe 0 0.00% 132 39.88% 0 0.00% 1 0.30% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.30%
District 26 - Absentee 0 0.00% 17 20.48% 1 1.20% 1 1.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
District 26 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 140 27.24% 1 0.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.19% 2 0.39%
District 26 - Question 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 1 0.05% 701  34.00% 4 0.19% 3 0.15% 2 0.10% 5 0.24% 9 0.44%
State - Total 1 0.05% 701  34.00% 4 0.19% 3 0.15% 2 0.10% 5 0.24% 9 0.44%
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Precinct
State
State of Alaska
26-350 Fairview No. 1
26-355 Fairview No. 2
26-360 Knik Goose Bay No. 1
26-365 Knik Goose Bay No. 2
26-370 Knik Goose Bay No. 3
26-375 Mat-Su Campus
26-380 Snowshoe
District 26 - Absentee
District 26 - Early Voting
District 26 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Mayers, Richard

"Von"
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(UND)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.30%
0.00%
0.00%

0.05%
0.05%

Peltola, Mary S.

(DEM)

20
27
67
42
21
89
67
47
123

503
503

12.74%
26.21%
22.04%
21.43%
18.75%
33.97%
20.24%
56.63%
23.93%

24.39%
24.39%

Salisbury, Matthew

_
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(REP)

0.00%
0.97%
0.99%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.20%
0.00%

0.24%
0.24%

Total Votes

103
304
196
112
262
331

83
514

2,062
2,062
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House District 26 (Vote for 1)
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State State

State of Alaska State of Alaska
26-350 Fairview No. 1 157 1,830 26-350 Fairview No. 1 136 100.00% 136
26-355 Fairview No. 2 104 1,269 26-355 Fairview No. 2 78 100.00% 78
26-360 Knik Goose Bay No. 1 304 3,984 26-360 Knik Goose Bay No. 1 228 100.00% 228
26-365 Knik Goose Bay No. 2 198 2,587 26-365 Knik Goose Bay No. 2 151 100.00% 151
26-370 Knik Goose Bay No. 3 112 1,728 26-370 Knik Goose Bay No. 3 90 100.00% 90
26-375 Mat-Su Campus 263 1,915 26-375 Mat-Su Campus 180 100.00% 180
26-380 Snowshoe 332 3,025 26-380 Snowshoe 262 100.00% 262
District 26 - Absentee 83 0 District 26 - Absentee 46 100.00% 46
District 26 - Early Voting 514 0 District 26 - Early Voting 415 100.00% 415
District 26 - Question 0 0 District 26 - Question 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 2,067 16,338 State of Alaska - Total 1,586 100.00% 1,586

State - Total 2,067 16,338 State - Total 1,586 100.00% 1,586



